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U-21 Championship
2016/17 8th round, Match #44

Friday, 16.09.2016, 17:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 4

«Olimpik» Donetsk

12 Penkov Herman
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
15 Hrachov Hlib
20 Ulianov Anatolii
8 Voronin Serhii
2 Daniielian Artur
10 Klak Oleksii (C)
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
19 Klymchuk Yurii
9 Slastinov Daniil

Substitutes
1 Zlotar Kyrylo
6 Plutenko Valentyn
14 Antoshyn Anton
13 Kopytov Dmytro
21 Andrusenko Vladyslav
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

1 Stepanenko Bohdan
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
21 Yedynak Nazar
2 Emerson
33 Kozlov Artem
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii (C)
4 Kasianenko Mykola
5 Sharai Stanislav
7 Drachenko Maksym
11 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
72 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
18 Nadiradze Luka
77 Masikevych Viktor
19 Solomkin Vasyl
10 Hlynianyi Illia
6 Tkachenko Denys

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 8th round, Match #44
Friday, 16.09.2016, 17:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 25°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 4 «Olimpik» Donetsk
20' 7 Drachenko Maksym

2 Daniielian Artur 31'

35' 5 Sharai Stanislav

9 Slastinov Daniil 36'

41' 21 Yedynak Nazar

47' 5 Sharai Stanislav
4 Mytsyk Bohdan

7 Kushnarenko Bohdan 59'

10 Klak Oleksii
14 Antoshyn Anton 63'

11 Kostenko Kyrylo 63'

65' 5 Sharai Stanislav

19 Klymchuk Yurii 68'

15 Hrachov Hlib
13 Kopytov Dmytro 69'

72' 9 Bilenkyi Stanislav

9 Slastinov Daniil
21 Andrusenko Vladyslav 73'

75' 5 Sharai Stanislav
10 Hlynianyi Illia

81' 7 Drachenko Maksym
6 Tkachenko Denys

85' 11 Sharai Vladyslav
19 Solomkin Vasyl

87' 13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
18 Nadiradze Luka
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